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StandNr: 4

SO0, Yin Teng Eston #91

StartNr: 232

22. Marz 2025 10:45

SINGAPORE

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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340 (20.), 330 (34.), 300 (54.)

21.6 (37.), 26.6 (8.), 28.1 (31.)

0.00 mm, 0.08 mm tief

1.15, horizontal: 0.93, vertikal: 1.33

Serie 1:
10.3*
99¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.0 #

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.8*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.4*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.6 *
10.4*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.0 %
10.1 4 10.8*

26.6 (8.),42.1 (9.),53.9 (2)
0.15 mm rechts, 0.15 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 1.06, vertikal: 1.44

10.3* 10.0 %
104~ 10.8*

30.0 (18.), 51.6 (19.), 60.6 (14.)
0.10 mm links, 0.36 mm tief
1.17, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 1.34

10.8* 10.6*
10.5* 10.5*

36.0 (22.), 77.7 (23.), 112.6 (28.)
0.24 mm links, 0.53 mm tief
1.18, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 1.36

9.9X% 10.2*
109~ 10.8*

21.6 (37.), 28.1 (31.), 30.4 (38.)
0.36 mm rechts, 0.52 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 1.52

10.8* 10.7*
10.2* 10.2*

40.0 (42.), 65.7 (45.), 71.7 (43.)
0.03 mm links, 0.56 mm tief
0.90, horizontal: 0.93, vertikal: 0.87

10.3~* 10.6*
10.6* 10.7*

60.4 (59.), 72.3 (58.), 78.8 (57.)
0.17 mm links, 0.28 mm hoch
1.06, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 1.27

10.3*
10.8*

10.7*
10.7*

10.5*
10.1«

9.6 \
10.2*

104~
10.6*

98t
10.7*

106~
9.6 ¥

10.3*
9.8+

10.1~
10.8*

10.7*
104~

10.6*
10.2*




